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PART
; Month Ended Year Ended

Sr.
No.

PARTICULARS
30-09-201s
(Unaudited)

30-o6-201s
(Unaudited)

30-09-2014
aAudited)

30-09-2015
(Unaudited)

30-o9-2014
(Audited)

31-O3-ZOr5
(Audited)

1

2

4
5

3

6
7

I
9

l0
11

t2
13
t4

15

to

11

a.
b.

a,
b

Income from operations
let Sales / lncome from Operations
lrhar oncratino lncome

29.51 26.4L 35.90 55.92 64.9: 106.79

29.51 26.4t 35.90 55.92 54.96 1(}6.79

Expenses
Employee benefits expense

Depreciation and amortization expense

2.t8
3.90
o7?

t.62
0.88
q lq

2.lo
1.95
5 R2

3.80
4.74

1t q)

4.27

R q7

8.43
5.19

t ? ,q

15,81 7.69 9.47 23.50 17 26.

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11+12)
equity share capital (Face Value of th€

<10. )
,e ex€luding Revaluation Reserves as

balance sheet of previous Accounting Year

Basic (Amt in ()
Diluted (Amt in {)

per share
shares

T^tal axoenses '
PrcEr(6F) fffi-operations before otherl

income, finance costs and exceptional items ( 1'

2l
Other income
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before

finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)

Finance Cost

Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after
finance costs but before exceptional items (5-
61
Exceptional ltems
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before

tax (7+8)
ili 

"io"nt"t 
( Including Deferred tax)

Net P;ofit/(Loss) from ordinary activities aftel
lt"x(9-1o)
liiiiuoro.u.v rtems (net of tax expense )

Earning per share (before extraordinary items
(of <' 10l- each) (not annualized)l

(after extraordinary items
of (.1o /- each) (no

(Amt rn {)
lpiluted (Amt in t)

13.70

13.70

6.92
6.74

6,74

2.56
4.22

4,22
r,014.33

0.04
0.04

0.04

t8.72

[a.72

10.18
8.54

a,54

e.i+

4.54
1,0 14.33

0.08
0.08

0.08

26.O3

16.21
9.42

9.a2

(0. s0)
LO.32

10.32
1,0 14.33

J026

0.10
0.10

0.10
n 1n

32.42

32.42

17.10
15.32

15.32

2.56
L2.76

t2.76
1,014.3 3

0.13
0.13

0.13
o.13

47.90

47,90

29.t7
ta,73

18.73

2.89
15.84

15.84
1,0 14.33

0.16
0.16

0.1€
n 1a

79.88 I

4s4s I,"*l

34.43 I

(0.68)'l
3s.11 

I

35.11
1,0 14.33

t42.A6

0.3 5
0.35

0.3 5
n ?q

A
1

2

-TPARircuLARs oF sHAREHoLDTNG i

lPublic shareholding I

i lNumber of shares
ii lPercentaoe of shareholdlng'' 

lp.omoters and Promoter Group shareholding
I

I (a) Pt"og.a/rn"umbered
i llumber of shares

ii lp".."ntug" ol shares (as a o/o of the total

lsharenord,nO 
of promoter and promoter group)

I

l(u) lon -Encumbered
i lNumber of shares

ii lpercentaqe of shares (as a o/o of the tota

lsrrarehotJinq of the Promoter and Promoter group)

I

iii lPercentage " 
tI111.1. a o/o of the total share

5,1 1 1,363
50.39

5,03L,937
100

49.10

5,159,843
50.87

4,983,457
'100

49.13

5,162,838
50.90

.4,9AO,462
100

49.10

5,1 1 1,363
50.39

5,Q3t,937
100

49.67

5,162,838
50.90

4,980,462
100

49.10

5,162,689
50.90

4,980,611
100

49.10

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nit

Pending al the beginning of the quartel

Received during the quarter

Disposed of during the quarter

rtQ.



1 ,014.33
'158.39

1,172.72

351 .1 2

35',1.12

2.34

SHAREHOLDERS' FUNOS

(a) Share Capital
(b) ReseNes and Surplus

Sub{otal - Shareholders' Funds

Non Curent Liabilities
(a) Long Term Borrowings

(b) Deferred Tax Liability (Net)

Sub-Toial of Non Current Liabilities

Current Liabilities
(a) Other Current Laabilities

(b) Short Term Provisions

Sub- total of Current Liabilltles

Non Current Assets
(a) Fixed Assets
(b) Non Current lnvestments
(c) Long-Term Loans and Advances

Sub-total of Non Current Assets

Current Assets
(a) Trade and Receavables

(b) Cash and Cash Equivalents

(c) Short Terms Loans & Advances

SEG VIENTWISE REVENI.IE, REST]LTS AND CAPITA] E
Six Month ended Year ended

S.N

o.

Particulars
30-09-201s
(Unaudited)

30-oo-zsl)
(Unaudited)

30-o9-zur4
(Audited)

3O-O9-ZUr5
(Unaudited)

30-09-2014
(Audited)

3l-o3-zurt
(Audited)

2

3

Segment Revenue

lncome from Financials Operations

Power Ceneration from Wind Mill

Less : Inter Segment Revenue

Gross Sates/Income from Operntions

Segment Results

Financials OPerations

Power Generation from Wind Mill
Total Profit before tax

Tax expense (lncluding Det'ened Tax)

Total Profit after tax

lCapital EmploYed

I Financials operattons

lPower Generation - Wrrrd Mill
I

10.99

18.51

29.50

29.50

034
6.44

6.78

4.22

I 506.0(
18.0(

1s24.71

t4 771

Il 64l

26.41

26.41

(:i.09)

1 1.63

8.54
0.00
8.54

1475.21

21.34

1496.54

l8 371

r7 s3l

35.90

tsso

(i 62)

16.44

9.82
,rti0r
10.32

t 5 82.98

29.04

1612.01,

25.76

30.1 5

55.91

s5.91

1 8.07

I 5.32

12,1(,

I 506.0(

t8 0(

t524.lt

33 561

ll 401

64.s6]l

(r 0 31)

29.04

18.73

2.89
15.84

1 582.98

29.04

1612.02

96164.

6 l. l4l
I

45.65

106.79

106.79

( l(j|.i6)
44.79

34.43

(0.$8)

35.11

1467.22

25.3(
t492.Sl

Notes I

2

Theabove6nancia|resu]tswerereviewedbytheauditcommitteeand-were.takenonrecordbytheboardofdirectorsatitsmeetingheldon05,ll'2015.
The above financiar r"rrtt. tb, tt 
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io,r, s"pr"u*, 20 r 5 h"'" ;;; ;';;""iiolinlit"a 'ui"* 
by the auditor of the company in terms of clause 4 I of the

, iil:l?:::[ilevrcus period have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary to confirm the current vears figures

For, Anjani Finance
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Place : Indore
Date : 05/11l2015

Chairman and Managing



MAHENDRA BADJATYA & CO
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

LIMITED REVIEW REPORT

Review Report to ANJANI FINANCE LIMITED' INDORE

We have reviewed the accompanying statement of Un-audited Financial

results of M/s. Anjani Finance Limited, Indore for the period ended on

30th September, 20L5, except for the disclosures regarding'Public
Shareholding' which have been traced from disclosures made by the
management and have not been audited by us. This statement is the
respoisibility of the Company's Management and has been approved by the
board of directors/committee of Board of Directors. Our responsibility is to
issue a report on these financial statements based on our review.

We conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review

Engagement (SRE) 2400, Engagements to Review Financial Statements
issiei by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India. This standard

required that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate assurance

as to whether the financial statements are free of material misstatement. A

review is limited primarily to inquiries of company personnel and analytical
procedures applied to financial data and thus provide less assurance than an

audit. We have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express

an opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention
that causes us to believe that the accompanying statement of Un-audited

financial results prepared in accordance with the accounting standards and

other recognized' accounting practices and policies has not disclosed the

information required to be disclosed in terms of clause 41 of the listing

agreement including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that it
contains any material misstatement.

For: Mahendra BadjatYa & Co
Chartered Accountants

Place: Indore
Datedr O3/LL|?OLS

208, Morya Centre, 16 Race Course Road, Opposite Basket Ball Complex, lndore-452003 (M'P)

Dial : (o) 073 1- 253 593 4, 2s327 83, 407 8331", M obile : 9827 023923, 9993023823

URL: WWw.camkb.com, E.mail: jjainok@hotmail.com, info@camkb'com
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